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JULY 2, 1996
VEGETABLES
--ARTICHOKES: OFFERINGS

NONE
—ASPARAGUS: MARKET LOWER

pyr ctns/crti lie WA Ige 48.00-50.00 ltd
48.00- pyr ctni/citi bchd WA Ige
50.00- ltd 50.00-52.00 11 lbctni/cru
bchd CB 12i Ige 18.00 12i ltd 18.00 12i
sml 18.00MX 12i Ige 15.00-16.0012 i ltd
15.00- PE 12i Ige 16.
0012sstd 16.00IS Ibctni bchd MXGreen
Tipi IZOO

—BEANS: MARKET HIGHER boctni/
crti MD Round Green Type Machine
Picked 8.00-10.00moldy 10.00NCRound
Green Type Machine Picked 9.00-10.00
NJ Round Green Type Machine Picked
8.00- VA Round Green Type
Machine Picked 10.00-12.00

—BEETS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY oil bchd Ni 12i 7.00 1 1/9 bu
crti lieNJ mod 12.00-13.00PAmod 10.00

-BROCCOLI; MARKET LOWER
ctni CA bchd 14i 10.00-13.00 moitly
11.00- bchd 18« 11JO-13.00 20 lb

ctni lee CA Crown Cut 10.00-14.00
—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: OFFER-

INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
-CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1 3/4 bucrti ft 50 lb one DE
Round Green Type med 10.00 Red Type
med 10.00 IL Round Green Type mil
8.00- NC Round Green Type med
11.00- moldy 12.00 Red Type med
10.00 NJ Round Green Type med 9.00 Ige
7.00- Red Type med 7.00 1 3/4 bucrti
ft 40 lb ctni NC Savoy Type med 10.00

-CARROTS; MARKET JUMBO
HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
ski 48 1-lb flmbg. CA Topped med-lge
12.00-14.00moidy 12.00FL Topped med-
lge 9.00-10.00 ski 24 2-lb fhnbgi CA
Topped med-lge 12.00 50 lb ski lie CA
Topped jbo 13.00-15.00moidy 15.00MX
Topped jbo 13.00 TX Topped jbo 13.00
ctni bchd CA Bunched 24* 11.00

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET LOW-
ER dm flmwrpd CA 12* 12.00-16.00
moidy 13.00-15.009* 11.00-11.50

—CELERY; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cuu CA 1 1/2 dz 12.00-13.00 2
dz 11.50-14.00 moidy 12.00-13.002 1/2
dz 11.50-14.00 moidy IZOO-13.00 cmi
flrabgi CA Heuti 18i 16.00

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 30 lb am CA N«pp«

one label 14.00 celciti NJ 7.00 Nappe
9.00-10.00

-CORN-SWEET: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY wbcrti FL Yellow 4 dz min
5.00-6.00While 4dzmin 6.00-6JOmoldy
6.00 fair qual low ai 4.00 GA Yellow 4 dz
min 6.00-7.00 While 4 dz min 5.00-7JO
manly 6.00-7.00 few higher NC Yellow 4
dz min S.OO-6.00 While 4 dz min 6.00 elm
CA White 4 dz 5.00

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET HIGHER
1 1/9buctm/crti NJ med 10.00-14.00fair
cond 7.00-8.00 fr qual 7.00 flti/ctni
flmwrpd CD CDOne Long Seedlen
Greenhouse Hydroponic med 12i 8.00
bubkti NJ Pickle* 150-200 i 14.00-15.00
200-300* 20.00-22.00 WAXED 1 1/9
buctna/crt* GA med fr qual 5.00-7.00
madly 6.00NC medfair cond 5.00-6.00fr
qual fair cond 3.00-4.00 VA med 15.00fr
qual 6.00-7.00

-EGGPLANT: MARKET STEADY 1
1/9 buoitn wipd GA med 6.00-8.00 fair
qual 4.00-5.00 Ige 7JONC med 7.00-8.00

—ENDIVE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctni/cm OH 10.00

-ESCAROLE: MARKET HIGHER I
1/9 buctm/cit* OH 11.00-12.00

-GARLIC: MARKET STEADY 30 lb
cm* CA While rnper col 36.00 col 34.50
inper jbo 33.00 exjbo 30.00 jbo 27.00

—GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni bchd CA Swii* Chard 12i
10.00Red 12i 10.00ctni/crubchd NJ Col-
lard 6.00-7.00 moidy 6.00-6.50 Kale
6.00- moldy 6.00-6.50 Muitard
6.00- Kohlrabi 6.00 OH Muitard 24s
7.00 Turnip Top* 24* 7.00 ctni lie CA
Kale Flowering 24i 12.00 20 lb ctni CA
Broccoli Rabe 24i fair cond 8.00-10.00

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
SLIGHTLY LOWER ctni QA 24s
8.00- moidy 9.00-10.00 fair qual
6.00 fair cond 4.00 Wrapped 24s
9.00- mostly 10.00one label high as
13.00 30s 8.00-10.00 NJ 24i few 6.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
LOWER dm CA Bolton 24■ 10.00Green
Leaf 24s 10.00-13.00 moidy 11.00-13.00
Red Leaf 24s 10.00-13.00 mostly
12.00- CD Green Leaf 24.5.00-7.00
moidy 6.00 Red Leaf 24i S.OO-6.00 OH
Boston 24i 9.00Green Leaf 24s 8.00-9.00
Red Leaf 24s 8.00-9.00 fit cm OH Bibb
24i 7.00

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
LOWER ctmCA 24i 10.00-13.00mostly
11.00- CD24i 7.00-8.00 one lot 5.00

OH 24i 9.00-10.00 1.3 bucrti CA 24s
13.00-

, ---MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ctns PA Ige 12.00-12.50

mostly 12.00 med 9.50-10.50 mostly
9JO- 10.00 4 qt bias PA med-lge 5.00-5.50
few 4.75 sml-med 4.00-4.50 5 lb cms PA
Oyster 18.00-19.00Ciemini 9.00Portobel-
las 9.50-10.50 few 9.00 3 lb ctns PA Shii-
take 13.00-15.00 few 12.00 fair qual
10.00- few 9.00 Oyster 12.00-13.50

ctns 12 8-oz trays flmwrpd PA 8.00-8.50
ctns 10 12-oztrays flmwipd PA 9.00-9.50
few 10.00ctns 1010-oxtrays flmwipd PA
8.00-

—OKRA: OFFERINGS LIGHT 1/2
bucrts FL med few 10,00

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET LOW-
ER ctns bchd CA 48s 7.00-8.50 few lowas
5.00 MX 48s 6.00-8.00 mostly 7.00 fair
cond 3.00-5.00 NJ 36s 7.00-8.00 48s
8.00-9.00 OH 48s 8.00 ctns/cns bchd NJ
Leeks 12s 7.00-100 mostly 7.00

—PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns bchd OH Curly 60s 40.00
Plain 60s 10.00

—PARSNIPS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—PEAS GREEN: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb ctns CA Snow Peas
Decalyxed 20.00 CU Sugar Snap Peat
Decalyxed 20.00

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 bucmt/crti GA BeU Type
Green exlge 7.00-9.00 mostly 8.00 few
10.00 Ige 5.00-7.oofew 8.00 med 6.00 fair
qual 4.00-S.OO Mxd Red And Greed And
Green exlge 5.00 5 kg ctns ML Bell Type
Red 80-100knm 19.00-21.00mostly 20.00
few 22.00

—PEPPERS OTHER: TOO FEW
SALES TO' QUOTE

—RADISHES: MARKET LOWER
ctns tpd 30 6-oz flmbgt MN Red 6.00 OH
Red 7.00-8.00 cms tpd 14 1-lbflmbgt MN
Red 6.25 OH Red 9.00 ctns bchd CD Red
36t 10.00 OH Red 24t 10.00

—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS NONE
—SPINACH: OFFERINGS LIGHT

ctns bchd CA Flat 24s 10.50-11.00 1 2/5
bucrts bchd CA Flat 24t 11.00

—SQUASH: MARKETLOWER Ml&
5/9 buctns/crts NJ Zucchini sml-med
4.00-5.00 med 4.00 Yellow Straightneck
sml-med 4.00-5.00 few high as 7.00 med
5.00 VA Zucchini sml-med 4.00-5.00 Yel-
low Straightneck sml-med 4.00-5.00

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
HIGHER CURED 40 lb cuts NC U.S. One
Jewels med 12.00-15.00fair appear 10.00
fair qual 5.50-6.00 jbo 9.00

—TOMATOES: MARKET HIGHERr 1
i mmmmmmhsmsml
■~ ' i

P.O. Box 633
_

Laurel, DE 19956

Marketing Fresh Produce
Through Mid-September

Watermelons, Cantaloupes, Sugar Babies,
Tomatoes and More

Opening July 11 9AM
“No buyer too big or small-

Pickup loads to tractor trailer loads sold-
CJuy your own - No fee for buying

No broker needed”
Please call for more information

302-875-3147 302-875-5136 I

..Lancaster.Farming, Saturday, July 6, 1996-Al3

»30/ne markets 1
available duel,
the holiday i

not
to

25 lb ctns FL 85% U.S. One or Better
Mature Greens light red-red xlge 6.50-8.00
mostly 6.50-7.00 Ige 8.00 SC 85% U.S.
One or Better Mature Greens red xlge
5.00-6.oofield tun 3.00-4.00LocalRepack
85% U.S. One or Belter Mature Greens
pink-light ted xlge 10.50 Ige 10.50 med
10.50

S-lb ski non sz A 9.50-10.00moitly 10.00
501bctm 60i 18.5070i 17.00-19.00moit-
ly 17.50-IB.SO 80i 16.00-18.00 tome
15.5090. 110013.50moldy 12.0013.00
100 l 10.00-11.00 mostly 10.50120> 11.00

SO lb ski 10 oz min fr qual 10.00 Centen-
nial CO 50 lb cmi 90. 10.00 100 f 9.00
Norfcotah CA SO lb dm 100. 10.50NEW
CROP Ruud Burbank H, bid 10 5-lb tk.
non izA 8.00-9.00 SO lbcm. 70.16.00 80.
14.00-15.0090. 11.00100.9.0010oz min
16.00 Round Red AL SO lb fk.
11.00- tz B 15.00-16.00 AZ 50 lb

cm. 1100CA SO lb cm. 15.00 tz B 18.00
SO lb iki 11.00-11.50 NC SO lb (k. 10.00
iz B 13.00TX SO lb iki tz B 16.50-17.00
few 18.00Round White FL SO lb ski iz B
8.50 Ige 12.00NC SO lb sk. 7.00-8.00 fr
qual 6.00-6.75 Ige 11.00 VA SO lb iki
7.00- fr qual 6.50 Ige 11.00 fr qual
9.00 Long White CA SO lb ski 14.00

—TOMATOES, CHERRY: flu 12 1-pl
bku MX light-red 6.00-7.00 mostly 6.00
SC light red-red 9.00

—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE; 25 lb
ctns MX light red-red 12.00

—TURNIPS: 25 lb tkt NJ Purple Top
med S.OO-6.00

—VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb ctns
CA Radicchio 12s 10.00 3 kg cms IT
Radicchio 12t 9.00

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
JULY 3, 1996 The Windmill

Produce Auction
Penn Van, N.Y.

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY; MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow TX 50 lb ctns jbopreferred variety
13.00Granex GA 50 lb cuts jbo25.00Gra-
no CA 50 lb sks jbo 9.00-10.00 mostly
10.00ipkr sz 8.00-9.00 NM 50 lb sks col
11.00jbo 9.50-10.00 mostly 10.00rpkr sz
9.00 mstr cntr 15 3-lb mshsks med 9.00
mstr cntr 20 2-lb mshsks med 9.00 TX 50
lb sks col 12.00jbo 10.00While NM 50 lb
sks jbo 13.00-14.00Red CA 40 lb ctns jbo
14.00- med 12 00 NM 25 lb sks jbo
9.00- med 7.00-8.00

—POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Russet Burbank CD Prince
Edward Island bid 10 5-lb sks non sz A
8.00 50 lb ctns 70s 11.00 80s 11.00 90s
10.00- 100 s 9.00-10.00 ID bid 10

Friday, June 26 & 28, 1996
Report Supplied bj Auction

CANTALOPES: 1.00-1.25 EACH.
EGGS: .65 DOZ.
LETTUCE: ICEBERG .4S-.55 HEAD.
ONIONS: NEW 1.7510LBS., 6.00-6.75

50 LBS.
PEAS: SNOW 13.00'/. BU.; SHELLED

12.50-14.00 V 4 BU.
POTATOES: NEW 6.75 ■/. BU.’
RADISHES: .30-.40 BUNCH.
RED BEETS: .40-.60 BUNCH.
STRAWBERRIES: 1.50-1.60 QT.
TOMATOES; 9.00-14.00 25 LBS.
FLOWERS: 1.00-4.00 FLAT.
HANING BASKETS: .50-5.00 EACH.
GERANIUMS: .35-.80 EACH 4V4 ”

POT.
PRODUCE AUCTION EVERY WED.

AND FRL, 10 A.M.

GENERATOR SYSTEMS
1-800-779-8809

New & Used 5 to 2500KW
Diesel • Propane • Natural Gas

24 Hour Emergency Service
Sales - Installation

Maintenance Contracts * Rentals

10 To 150 KW 1800 RPM Brushless
Tractor Driven Generators

DYNA iifTECHI
Dynamic Technologies

DYNA-TECH INDUSTRIES
602 E. Evergreen Rd., Lebanon, PA 17042

717-274-8899 FAX 274-8934
Ask About Our Lightning & Surge Protection Units
Panel Mount • Plug-In • Electric Fence Protection


